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21
28
51
57
72
84
92
98
104
116
131
155
158
162
170
174
179
211
213
220
221
232
237
244
252
254
255
257
265
266
272
275
277
278
279
284
288
290
292
293
297
300
304
305
308
309
312
318
319
321

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

441
418
450
449
431
446
451
419
412
430
454
438
417
409
408
436
434
424
437
421
423
435
403
402
414
427
404
290
422
293
448
447
410
406
440
452
415
428
413
439
411
429
445
433
442
453
425
432
405
407
426

AICHA BANI

ANA OLLO SANCHO

DOLORES PULIDO FERNANDEZ
SILVIA ALONSO SANTAMARIA
LOURDES COLOMO ARTOLA
MAITANE MELERO LACASIA
EGIPTO FLAMARIQUE

MILA ENRIQUEZ JURADO
MIRIAM MALON BILBAO
NIEVES TORRES RUIZ

ITZIAR VIZCAY IRIARTE

IRENE RABAL MARCO
VIRGINIA MARQUINA ESQUIROZ
LAURA GORNI RODRIGO
IZASKUN SANZ ELDUAYEN
IRATI AZNAR GARCIA

ANA ALCALDE

YOLANDA GONZALEZ JURADO
ELISA ESTER EMMANUEL
TERESA RUIZ PAVON

TERESA ROMERO FERRERO
NAIA LOPEZ LLAMAZARES
CRISTINA IBANEZ GARCIA
BLANCA SAEZ-MORGA ORTIZ
IZASKUN PELLEJERO ALONSO
RAQUEL BERUETE ECHECON
SARA DIAZ IBANEZ

BELEN EZCUINE NAGORE
NOELIA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
MAITE EZCURRA NAGORE
SARA URKIA ITSASO

EVA CASANOVA MOYA

OLGA ABREGO JIMENEZ

EVA LARUMBE LOPEZ
MIRIAM VILLAR ILLERA

ANE GOIKOETXEA SARASOLA
MARIA ARBIZU MARTINEZ
ISABELLA LEIBRANDT

LEYRE MARTINEZ CASTELLANO
MIREN VIDARTE SOTA
VIRGINIA BULNES CERVERA
KIYA ARRASATE MURUGARREN
ELENA AZPARREN IRIARTE
ARACELI GARCIA ESPARZA
MARIA RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO
MARIA PILAR ABAD FUENTES
EVA M2 GORRI GIL

ARANTZA GARRIDO LATORRE
ESTIBALIZ IBANEZ GARCIA
NEKANE CORERA ELCID

TXUS ESLAVA MURILLO

ANMETA

RUIZCA TUDELA 1
BESTE IRUNA 2
SKHECHER GO RUN 1
FLORENTINO DIEZ ROIG 3
2
ARDOI 4
CAD 5
ARDOI 6
7
HIRU HERRI 3
HIRU HERRI 8
1
C.A.D TAFALLA 9
CLUB GIMNASTICA PONTEVEDRA 10
11
TRIATLON VALLE DE ARANGUREN
MAYENCOS BRICO JACA TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON VALLE DE ARANG!
12
42195.ES
TRIATLON SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
S 13
ADI IKE 14
15
7
16
17
18
19
HIRU HERRI
CAD TAFALLA
20
21
6
22
23
9
24
S 25
26
AVC 10
11
12
ATLETICO LERINES 27
13
14
15
S 28
29
16
Organizan: Amigos del
CROSS

dDE REYES

le Larraga

SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-F
JUN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
JUN-F
VET-F
VET-F
JUN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
JUN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
JUN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
JUN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
SEN-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VET-F

00:25:07
00:26:47
00:27:27
00:28:44
00:29:05
00:29:29
00:30:10
00:30:23
00:30:33
00:30:45
00:31:18
00:31:50
00:32:35
00:32:44
00:32:50
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:23
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:47
00:36:20
00:36:31
00:36:45
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:42
00:37:44
00:38:09
00:38:14
00:38:18
00:38:22
00:38:31
00:38:39
00:38:59
00:39:11
00:39:31
00:39:31
00:40:12
00:41:15
00:41:22
00:41:22
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:51
00:45:30
00:48:14
00:49:57

3:23
3:37
3:42
3:53
3:55
3:59
4:04
4:06
4:07
4:09
4:13
4:18
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:28
4:30
4:39
4:39
4:43
4:43
4:50
4:54
4:56
4:57
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:05
5:05
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:16
5:17
5:20
5:20
5:26
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:40
5:40
5:47
6:08
6:31
6:45

0:00:00
0:01:40
0:02:20
0:03:37
0:03:57
0:04:22
0:05:02
0:05:15
0:05:26
0:05:38
0:06:11
0:06:43
0:07:28
0:07:37
0:07:43
0:07:56
0:08:00
0:08:16
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:10:40
0:11:13
0:11:23
0:11:37
0:11:55
0:11:56
0:11:56
0:12:35
0:12:36
0:13:02
0:13:06
0:13:11
0:13:15
0:13:24
0:13:31
0:13:52
0:14:04
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:15:05
0:16:08
0:16:15
0:16:15
0:16:49
0:16:51
0:17:44
0:20:22
0:23:06
0:24:49

ldel



